Engine
kVA kW kVA kW Perkins Stamford Leroysomer Mecc Alte
DP0007S 9 7 10 7.7 403D-11G PI 044E LSA 40 VS1 ECO28-2VS/4
DP0010S 13 10 14 11 403D-15G PI 044F LSA 40 VS2 ECO28-0S/4
DP0016S 20 16 22 17.6 404D-22G PI144D LSA 40 M5 ECO28-1LN/4
DP0024S 30 24 33 26.4 1103A-33G PI 144G LSA 42.2 L9 ECO28-VL/4
DP0036S 45 36 50 39.6 1103A-33TG1 UCI 224D LSA 43.2 S25 ECO32-3S/4
DP0048S 60 48 66 52.8 1103A-33TG2 UCI 224E LSA 43.2 M45 ECO32-2L/4
DP0052S 65 52 72 57.2 1104A-44TG1 UCI 224F LSA 43.2 L65 ECO32-3L/4
DP0064S 80 64 88 70.4 1104A-44TG2 UCI 224G LSA 43.2 L8 ECP34-1S/4
DP0075S 94 75 103 82.5 1006TG1A UCI 274C LSA 44.2 VS4 ECP34-2S/4
DP0080S 100 80 110 88 1004C-44TAG2 UCI 274C LSA 44.2 VS4 ECP34-2S/4
DP0108S 135 108 149 118.8 1006TAG UCI 274E LSA 44.2 S75 ECP34-2L/4
DP0120S 150 120 165 132 1006TAG2 UCI 274F LSA 44.2 M95 ECP34-2L/4
DP0145S 181 145 199 159.5 1106C-
E66TAG4 UCI 274G LSA 46.2 M3 ECO38-1SN
DP0160S 200 160 220 176 1306C-
E87TAG3 UCI 274H LSA 46.2 M5 ECO38-2SN
DP0182S 228 182 250 200.2 1306C-
E87TAG4 UCD 274J LSA 46.2 L6 ECO38-3SN
DP0200S 250 200 275 220 1306C-
E87TAG6 UCD 274K LSA 46.2 L6 ECO38-1LN
DP0280S 350 280 385 308 2206C-
E13TAG2 HCI 444E LSA 47.2 VS1 ECO38-3LN
DP0320S 400 320 440 352 2206C-
E13TAG3 HCI 444F LSA  47.2 S4 ECO40-1S
DP0364S 455 364 501 400.4 2506A-
E15TAG1 HCI 544C LSA 47.2 S5 ECO40-2S
DP0400S 500 400 550 440 2506A-
E15TAG2 HCI 544C LSA 47.2 M7 ECO40-3S
DP0440S 550 440 605 484 2806C-
E18TAG1A HCI 544E LSA 47.2 L9 ECO40-1.5L
Catalog for Perkins Series Diesel Generator
     Powered by  Perkins engine, it enjoys high stability,reliability, durability and long life with a wide range of
power output(7-1800kW). It is widely used in the area of communication, industry, projects, mining, rescuing,
military and so on. The series of 400, 1100, 1300, 2000, 4000 diesel engines are manufactured by UK Perkins
or its Subordinate factory according to global quality standards. The global service net of Perkins can provide
our customers with reliable and guaranteed service.
Gen-set
Model
Prime  Power Standby Power Alternator
Engine
kVA kW kVA kW Perkins Stamford Leroysomer Mecc Alte
DP0480S 600 480 660 528 2806A-
E18TAG1A HCI 544E LSA 47.2 L9 ECO40-1.5L
DP0520S 650 520 715 572 2806A-
E18TAG2 HCI 544F LSA 49.1 S4 ECO40-2L
DP0580S 725 580 798 638 4006-23TAG2A LVI 634B LSA 49.1 M6
DP0640S 800 640 880 704 4006-23TAG3A HCI 634G LSA 49.1 M75
DP0675S 844 675 928 742.5 4008TWG2 HCI 634H LSA 49.1 L9
DP0724S 905 724 996 796.4 4008TAG1A HCI 634H LSA 49.1 L10
DP0800S 1000 800 1100 880 4008TAG2A HCI 634J LSA 50.2 S3
DP1000S 1250 1000 1375 1100 4012-46TWG2A LVI 634G LSA 50.2 M6
DP1080S 1350 1080 1485 1188 4012-46TAGA1 PI 734B LSA 50.2 L7
DP1200S 1500 1200 1650 1320 4012-46TAG2A PI 734C LSA 50.2 L8
DP1360S 1700 1360 1870 1496 4012-46TAG3A PI 734D LSA 50.2
VL10
DP1400S 1750 1400 1925 1540 4016TAG PI 734E LSA 51.2 S55
DP1475S 1844 1475 2028 1622.5 4016TAG1A PI 734E LSA 51.2 S55
DP1650S 2063 1650 2269 1815 4016TAG2A PI 734F LSA 51.2 M60
DP1800S 2250 1800 2475 1980 4016-61TRG3A PI 734G LSA 51.2
VL85
Note:
1. bridge fuel
tank (power
under 520kW)
2. Deepsea
controller(stan
dard)
3. supply
scope: diesel
generator,
controller,
battery, battery
connecting
wire, exhaust
pipe, flange,
shock
absorber,
muffler,
elbow, tools,
documents etc
Gen-set
Model
Prime  Power Standby Power Alternator